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P.P.Savani University, b/h: GETCO, Near BILTECH Company, Dhamdod, Kosamba, Surat-394125

Contact No: 9512035651

IPD SUMMARY- 2024

MONTH
New Admissions

OCCUPANCY Bed Occupancy
in a day

No. of days
in a month

% of bed
occupancyMEDICINE SURGERY GYN & OBS PEDIATRICS TOTAL

Total 253 105 90 66 514 3527 12.87 274 50.24

Jan-23
Feb-23
Mar-23
Apr-23
May-23
Jun-23
Jul-23
Aug-23
Sep-23
Oct-23
Nov-23
Dec-23

32 10 10 6 58 349 11.26 31 45.03
29 14 12 5 60 338 11.66 29 45.80
29 11 9 8 57 385 12.42 31 47.12
30 14 12 8 64 461 15.37 30 50.68
31 14 12 9 66 468 15.10 31 52.66
24 16 11 7 58 432 14.40 30 53.08
28 11 11 8 58 423 13.65 31 53.63
25 7 7 9 48 356 11.48 31 52.66
25 8 6 6 45 315 10.50 30 51.49

 


